Date
1/1/2011
1/1/2011
1/2/2011
1/3/2011
1/3/2011
1/3/2011
1/3/2011
1/3/2011
1/4/2011
1/4/2011
1/5/2011
1/7/2011
1/8/2011
1/10/2011
1/12/2011
1/14/2011
1/17/2011
1/18/2011
1/18/2011
1/19/2011
1/22/2011
1/25/2011
1/27/2011
1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/31/2011

Employee Name
Anita Fraser-Day
Kathy Knox
Maria Smyer
Karla Brown
Mary Kratz
Karen McMahon
Irene Moore
Michele Myzia
Beverly Martinez
Cate Mugasis
Shirley Cline
Abby Koehler
Richard Tucey
Renee Montano
Carol Rooney
Renee Montano
Tabitha Davis
Elizabeth Flores
Charles Hutchins
Stephanie Crawford
Isobel Drysdale
Joseph Juliano
Jaclyn Baros
Kathy Knox
Deborah Krauth
Patricia McClelland
Noreen Riffe
Claire Witt
Crystal Talley

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF JANUARY 2011

Department
Outreach - Craver
Public Services
Barkman / Read & Ref
Outreach - South Mesa
Lamb
Technical Services
Outreach - South Mesa
Pueblo West
Outreach
Outreach
Special Collections
Technical Services
Special Collections
Outreach / HR
R&RA
Outreach

Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.

Pueblo West / Tech Svcs.
Information Technology
Lamb

Technical Services
Facilities

Lamb

Public Services

Pueblo West

Technical Services
Special Collections
Circulation

Lamb

Postion
Satellite Clerk Il
Associate Director
Library Assistant
Satellite Clerk Il
Branch Clerk Il
Technical Services Assistant
Satellite Clerk Il
Branch Clerk Il
Clerk I
Assistant
Library Assistant
Collection Development Librarian
Librarian / Grantwriter
Assistant
Manager
Library Assistant
Clerk Ill

Library Assistant / Coll. Dev. Libn.

Director

Library Assistant

Collection Development Librarian
Facilities Specialist Il

Clerk |

Associate Director

Business Librarian
Technical Services Assistant
Supervisor

Clerk I

Clerk |

Action
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
Performance Review
New Hire
Performance Review
Transfer
Transfer to Substitute
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Retirement
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
2nd job - temp extra 8 hrs/wk
Performance Review
Performance Review
Transfer
2nd job - PTto FT
New Hire
Performance Review
Retirement
Return to full duty
New Hire
Retirement
New Hire
Retirement
Retirement
Promotion
New Hire



