PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF JANUARY 2011

Date	Employee Name	Department	Postion	Action
1/1/2011	Anita Fraser-Day	Outreach - Craver	Satellite Clerk II	Voluntary Termination
1/1/2011	Kathy Knox	Public Services	Associate Director	Performance Review
1/2/2011	Maria Smyer	Barkman / Read & Ref	Library Assistant	Performance Review
1/3/2011	Karla Brown	Outreach - South Mesa	Satellite Clerk II	New Hire
1/3/2011	Mary Kratz	Lamb	Branch Clerk II	Performance Review
1/3/2011	Karen McMahon	Technical Services	Technical Services Assistant	Transfer
1/3/2011	Irene Moore	Outreach - South Mesa	Satellite Clerk II	Transfer to Substitute
1/3/2011	Michele Myzia	Pueblo West	Branch Clerk II	Performance Review
1/4/2011	Beverly Martinez	Outreach	Clerk II	Performance Review
1/4/2011	Cate Mugasis	Outreach	Assistant	Performance Review
1/5/2011	Shirley Cline	Special Collections	Library Assistant	Retirement
1/7/2011	Abby Koehler	Technical Services	Collection Development Librarian	Performance Review
1/8/2011	Richard Tucey	Special Collections	Librarian / Grantwriter	Voluntary Termination
1/10/2011	Renee Montano	Outreach / HR	Assistant	2nd job - temp extra 8 hrs/wk
1/12/2011	Carol Rooney	R&RA	Manager	Performance Review
1/14/2011	Renee Montano	Outreach	Library Assistant	Performance Review
1/17/2011	Tabitha Davis	Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.	Clerk III	Transfer
1/18/2011	Elizabeth Flores	Pueblo West / Tech Svcs.	Library Assistant / Coll. Dev. Libn.	2nd job - PT to FT
1/18/2011	Charles Hutchins	Information Technology	Director	New Hire
1/19/2011	Stephanie Crawford	Lamb	Library Assistant	Performance Review
1/22/2011	Isobel Drysdale	Technical Services	Collection Development Librarian	Retirement
1/25/2011	Joseph Juliano	Facilities	Facilities Specialist II	Return to full duty
1/27/2011	Jaclyn Baros	Lamb	Clerk I	New Hire
1/28/2011	Kathy Knox	Public Services	Associate Director	Retirement
1/28/2011	Deborah Krauth	Pueblo West	Business Librarian	New Hire
1/28/2011	Patricia McClelland	Technical Services	Technical Services Assistant	Retirement
1/28/2011	Noreen Riffe	Special Collections	Supervisor	Retirement
1/28/2011	Claire Witt	Circulation	Clerk II	Promotion
1/31/2011	Crystal Talley	Lamb	Clerk I	New Hire